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25. Jubildaums Residenzfestlauf Kirchheimbolanden

Bambinilauf (800m)

ges. m/w AK

1

2
3
4
5

© 0 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

1
1
2

a A O b

(o) NENNG) |

© N o o N

11
12
13
14
10
15
11
16
17
18
12
13
19
14
20
15
21

1
1

w NN

a A O b

11
12
13
14
10
15
11
16
17
18
12
13
19
14
20
15
21

Nr.

501
550
507
519
554

510
527
547
511
542
538
544
534
531
521
528
502
512
524
558
503
529
546
516
553
513
548
517
540
520
523
560
526
556
518
539

Teilnehmer
Gotten, Moritz
Ollig, Ronja
Matheis, Elena
Wildmoser, Vincent

Galozi, Felix

Drechsel, Jakob
Weindorf, Fiona Linn
Treusch, Jona
Drechsel, Hanna
Kohl, Anton

Funk, Paul

Kohl, Jakob
Sorowka, Liam
Leverkus, Paula
Sndrowsky, Jennifer
Weindorf, Leander Till
Gust, Maco
Hinrichsen, Marlene
Reuter, Emilia
Haag, Liam

Horter, Bjarne
Schawacht, Paul
Treusch, Ole

Ulrich, Finja

Galozi, Anteo Luca
Hinrichsen, Jannika
Ollig, Raphael
Risser, Julian

Kohl, Oskar Ferdinand Erich
Uryszek, Nena
Reuter, Julika
Ernen, Franz
Stabel, Theresa
Jung, Ben-David
Uryszek, Rosa
Funk, Karl

Team / Verein  Jahrg. Altersklasse

TV im ASV Landau
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
SV Schopp

TSV 1881 ev Gau

Odernheim

TUS Bolanden

Vfl Buchloe

Vfl Buchloe
TuS Erfenbach
bischheim

AlBiger Lauftreff

TuS Framersheim

mud machine

TuS Framersheim

TUS Bolanden
LLG Landstuhl

bischheim

TSG Eisenberg
TUS Bolanden
Pirates Buchloe
Hohenecken

mudMACHINE

Tv Kirchheimbolanden
SV Kibo

Hohenecken

2007
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2011
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2012
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2009
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2014
2011
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Zeit

00:01:59.5
00:02:12.7
00:02:16.5
00:02:22.0

00:02:26.5

00:02:28.0
00:02:29.2
00:02:30.1
00:02:30.2
00:02:32.0
00:02:36.0
00:02:36.2
00:02:38.2
00:02:39.5
00:02:40.5
00:02:41.0
00:02:41.1
00:02:42.5
00:02:43.5
00:02:44.0
00:02:45.0
00:02:45.5
00:02:50.5
00:02:53.5
00:02:53.7
00:02:54.7
00:02:55.2
00:02:55.3
00:02:56.4
00:02:58.0
00:02:59.0
00:03:01.5
00:03:02.0
00:03:05.2
00:03:12.5

00:03:13.5
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541
555
514
525
543
508
505
522
5562
549
509
532
557
559
506
515
563
536

537
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504
535
551
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Teilnehmer

Kohl, Felicitas Floriana Sydney

Didier, Luise
Sosnowski, Mia
Gongrich, Max
Stahl, Melina

Graf Herrera, Luis
Driedger, Elija
Reuter, Marlene
Warecha, Lukas
Weindorf, Milea
Graf Herrera, Lucia
Presichi, Sophia
Roéhrenbach, Lenne
Erren, Cornelia
Driedger, Helene
Billota, Sarah-Vanessa
Sawas, Masa

Glnterich, Paul

Sintericl, Chenyl

Presichi, Lucia
Hibner, Georg
Heuer, Hannes
Smekal, Tom
Baum, Linus

Anefeldt, Jannis
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Team / Verein  Jahrg.

Vfl Buchloe

Schillerlaufer

SV Neuleiningen
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
mud machine

SV Kirchheimbolanden

TSG Eisenberg

TSG Eisenberg

Svk

Kirchheimbolanden

Svk

Kirchheimbolanden

Tus 06 Heltersberg
LG Moppel

mud machine

Altersklasse

2013
2012
2010
2013
2009
2011
2012
2015
2014
2014
2014
2012
2018
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2014

2015
2013
2015
2015
2015
2017
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Zeit

00:03:14.7
00:03:22.0
00:03:22.7
00:03:23.7
00:03:26.0
00:03:26.2
00:03:26.7
00:03:28.2
00:03:32.5
00:03:33.0
00:03:35.0
00:03:35.5
00:03:40.7
00:03:59.7
00:04:00.0
00:04:00.5
00:04:00.8

00:04:01.3

00:04:02.8

00:04:27.0
00:04:30.0
00:06:25.2
00:06:38.2
00:06:43.2

00:06:48.7
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